
Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

NORDLANDER, Tobias

BURMAN, Marcus

2015-09-26 18:31:17Game No. 046

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-09-26 16:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

3 - 1 (1-0, 0-1, 2-0)
18:04

Final Score

16:02Start time:

End time:

Timrå IK - IK Oskarshamn

1st period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

1610 +-

2921 +-

3710 +-

1610 +-

3719 -+

1610 +-

3721 +-

6 / 85,7%1 / 14,3%

TIK IKO

Neutral zone

3919 +-

3919 +-

1693 -+

7810 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK IKO

7824 -+

1610 -+

3946 +-

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

IKOTIK

4 /  29% 10 /  71%

2nd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

1693 -+

3924 -+

3924 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

TIK IKO

Neutral zone

3919 -+

3721 -+

3923 +-

3924 -+

3924 -+

1 / 20%4 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK IKO

7821 +-

7819 +-

7821 +-

3721 -+

3921 +-

3921 +-

1624 +-

1619 -+

7821 -+

7819 -+

724 -+

5 / 45,5% 6 / 54,5%

2nd period Totals

IKOTIK

12 /  63% 7 /  37%

3rd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

3721 +-

1619 -+

7924 +-

3921 -+

1693 -+

7824 -+

3919 +-

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

TIK IKO

Neutral zone

3921 +-

3710 -+

1610 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK IKO

7824 -+

7819 -+

1624 +-

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

IKOTIK

8 /  62% 5 /  38%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

NORDLANDER, Tobias

BURMAN, Marcus

2015-09-26 18:31:18Game No. 046

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-09-26 16:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Oskarshamn

7 16 29 37 39 78 79No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-1 0-00-00-0 2-3 0-110 0-0 8
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3
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2
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